1st Award - $250.00
Starkey, Cyndy
Roberts, Donald
Zago, Teresa
Plumley, Linda
Hawkins, Colleen
Ness, Kathleen
Lopez, Jose Juan
Morales, Amber
Garcia, Paublo
Beltran, Rosa

2nd Award - $500.00
Pavey, Christa
Robertson, Casey Lee
Lares-Garcia, Francisco
Gordon, Barbara

3rd Award - $750.00
Bohlka, Margaret

4th Award - $1,000.00
Perez, Bonnie
Johnson, Colleen
Kalar, Jannette
Carone, Nicole

CLASSIFIED PROFESSIONAL GROWTH

Year
Awarded
1995
2000
2002
2003
2006
2013
2014
2018
2018
2019

2014
2018
2018
2018

2000

2003
2009
2009
2014

ANNUAL AWARDS

Job Title

Student Campus Supervisor |
Maintenance Mechanic

Clerk High School Attendance
Elementary Media Center Assistant
Special Education Instr Aide/SAC Assistant
School Age Care Assistant
Groundsman Il

Licensed Vocational Nurse
Custodian Night

Payroll Technician

Health Clerk

Clerk Il

Clerk 111

Special Education Instructional Aide Il

Secretary IV

School Age Care Site Supervisor
M.S. Media Center Assistant

School Age Care Site Supervisor
Special Education Instructional Aide

Award
Amount
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00

$2,500.00

$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$2,000.00

$750.00
$750.00

$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$4,000.00



