CLASSIFIED PROFESSIONAL GROWTH ANNUAL AWARDS

	Year		Award
1st Award - \$250.00	Awarded	Job Title	Amount
Starkey, Cyndy	1995	Student Campus Supervisor II	\$250.00
Roberts, Donald	2000	Maintenance Mechanic	\$250.00
Zago, Teresa	2002	Clerk High School Attendance	\$250.00
Plumley, Linda	2003	Elementary Media Center Assistant	\$250.00
Hawkins, Colleen	2006	Special Education Instr Aide/SAC Assistant	\$250.00
Ness, Kathleen	2013	School Age Care Assistant	\$250.00
Lopez, Jose Juan	2014	Groundsman II	\$250.00
Morales, Amber	2018	Licensed Vocational Nurse	\$250.00
Garcia, Paublo	2018	Custodian Night	\$250.00
Beltran, Rosa	2019	Payroll Technician	\$250.00
			\$2,500.00
2nd Award - \$500.00			
Pavey, Christa	2014	Health Clerk	\$500.00
Robertson, Casey Lee	2018	Clerk II	\$500.00
Lares-Garcia, Francisco	2018	Clerk III	\$500.00
Gordon, Barbara	2018	Special Education Instructional Aide II	\$500.00
			\$2,000.00
3rd Award - \$750.00			
Bohlka, Margaret	2000	Secretary IV	\$750.00
			\$750.00
4th Award - \$1,000.00			
Perez, Bonnie	2003	School Age Care Site Supervisor	\$1,000.00
Johnson, Colleen	2009	M.S. Media Center Assistant	\$1,000.00
Kalar, Jannette	2009	School Age Care Site Supervisor	\$1,000.00
Carone, Nicole	2014	Special Education Instructional Aide	\$1,000.00
			\$4,000.00